



2026:BHC-AS:15426

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 305 OF 2020

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 23469 OF 2019

M/s. M.s. Khanna

....APPLICANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Executive Engineer...RESPONDENT

And Anr.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 21st July, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 04/08/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)